
Overall Classification  Ladies Jun A+Star+Sen

STAR CLASS
Grenoble, France - 13-15 January 2012
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Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR Super Final Best time

1. 14 Lucia PERETTI BOR 76 6 - 1-7#4-4#1-6 2:34.358
2. 37 Rosalie HUISMAN IJVZ 63 6 - 2-7#2-4#2-6 2:34.790
3. 52 Lara VAN RUIJVEN HVHW 42 11 - 4-7#1-4#6-6 2:37.130
4. 67 Gemma COOPER NIRC 21 16 - 3-7#9-4#4-6 2:36.956
5. 27 Alex WHELBOURNE NIRC 13 14 - 6-7#3-4#5-6 2:34.868
6. 9 Tifany HUOT MARCHAND ASMB 13 16 - 7-7#6-4#3-6 2:34.946
7. 19 Jennifer SOLITO CGALE 5 25 - 5-7#13-4#7-6 2:44.293
8. 32 Tineke GROENEVELD HVHW 24 - 8-7#8-4#8-6 2:46.237
9. 87 Catherine ALEXANDER YDS 29 - 11-7#7-4#11-

6
2:49.610

10. 68 Saskia VAN HOEVEN NSV 30 - 10-7#11-4#9-
6

2:54.316

11. 25 Manon VAN HOEVEN EVD 33 - 9-7#10-4#14-
6

2:48.256

12. 39 Ylenia TOTA ITT 34 - 16-7#5-4#13-
6

2:52.639

13. 10 Manon HUOT MARCHAND ASMB 38 - 13-7#15-
4#10-6

2:49.518

14. 13 Shannon SCOTT AYR 38 - 14-7#12-
4#12-6

2:49.695

15. 26 Claire PIRIE FVISC 44 - 15-7#14-
4#15-6

3:01.930

16. 53 Lois KLOOR HVHW 45 - 12-7#16-
4#17-6

2:48.372



Overall Classification  Men Senior

STAR CLASS
Grenoble, France - 13-15 January 2012
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Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR Super Final Best time

1. 8 Reid VAN DRECHT CAN 68 10 - 8-7#1-4#1-6 2:28.200
2. 65 Jeroen SONNEVELD IJA 55 9 - 1-7#6-4#2-6 2:27.272
3. 66 Jorrit OOSTEN GO 21 16 - 9-7#3-4#4-6 2:28.341
4. 40 Andrea CASSINELLI ITT 21 17 - 6-7#2-4#9-6 2:26.900
5. 17 Matteo COMPAGNONI BOR 21 19 - 2-7#11-4#6-6 2:31.214
6. 64 Koen HAKKENBERG IJVZ 13 21 - 3-7#10-4#8-6 2:31.334
7. 11 Thibaut MELINE ASMB 13 27 - 11-7#13-4#3-

6
2:29.245

8. 63 Björn POSTMA SVU 10 15 - 5-7#5-4#5-6 2:28.282
9. 62 Rudy KOEK IJVZ 8 23 - 4-7#9-4#10-6 2:27.368
10. 60 Jan Ebele VAN DER REE HVHW 8 27 - 7-7#4-4#16-6 2:30.957
11. 4 Davide VISCARDI AGO 25 - 10-7#8-4#7-6 2:27.399
12. 23 Vincent JEANNE CVGH 31 - 13-7#7-4#11-

6
2:30.636

13. 24 Bas BOELSMA DKIJV 38 - 12-7#14-
4#12-6

2:29.336

14. 6 Hew WILLIAMS ALD 41 - 15-7#12-
4#14-6

2:33.698

15. 5 Simone ROSIGNOLI AGO 42 - 14-7#15-
4#13-6

2:33.532

16. 41 Aldo CASTO ITT 47 - 16-7#16-
4#15-6

2:42.412



Overall Classification  Men Junior A

STAR CLASS
Grenoble, France - 13-15 January 2012
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Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR Super Final Best time

1. 57 Itzhak DE LAAT TRL 68 19 - 1-7#1-4#17-6 2:36.194
2. 59 Adwin SNELLINK HVHW 55 16 - 2-7#13-4#1-6 2:36.260
3. 2 Matteo MARTINI AGO 24 17 - 6-7#2-4#9-6 2:32.262
4. 28 Billy SIMMS MIRC 21 12 - 3-7#4-4#5-6 2:31.729
5. 70 Thibaut CROLET OGCA 21 33 - 19-7#12-4#2-

6
2:45.975

6. 58 Mark PRINSEN SCT 13 14 - 7-7#3-4#4-6 2:37.126
7. 3 Pietro DE LORENZIS AGO 13 32 - 19-7#10-4#3-

6
2:36.592

8. 29 Josh CHEETHAM NIRC 8 19 - 4-7#9-4#6-6 2:37.022
9. 36 Sidney SWART IJA 5 30 - 5-7#15-4#10-

6
2:32.596

10. 30 Murray COCHRANE DSSC 27 - 13-7#6-4#8-6 2:27.336
11. 16 Marco ANZI BOR 31 - 8-7#16-4#7-6 2:37.050
12. 47 Francesco BRUZZO MSC 31 - 10-7#8-4#13-

6
2:39.115

13. 35 René DE GROOT IJA 34 - 15-7#7-4#12-
6

2:30.190

14. 48 Federico SALZANI MSC 37 - 9-7#17-4#11-
6

2:33.726

15. 77 Joris PEPERKAMP SCT 38 - 14-7#5-4#19-
6

2:28.870

16. 46 Lorenzo CONTI MSC 40 - 11-7#14-
4#15-6

2:40.036

17. 21 Damien DELOCHE CGALE 41 - 16-7#11-
4#14-6

2:40.964

18. 80 Hampus JÖNSSON SKS 46 - 12-7#18-
4#16-6

2:41.775



Overall Classification  Ladies Junior B

STAR CLASS
Grenoble, France - 13-15 January 2012
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Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR Super Final Best time

1. 51 Sara ROG HVHW 68 6 - 1-7#1-4#4-6 2:46.226
2. 38 Ilaria SAVORETTO ITT 47 9 - 3-7#5-4#1-6 2:53.636
3. 1 Federica TOMBOLATO AEV 42 10 - 2-7#6-4#2-6 2:46.442
4. 12 Kathryn THOMSON AYR 34 10 - 4-7#3-4#3-6 2:53.907
5. 50 Roza KOOYSTRA SCT 26 15 - 5-7#2-4#8-6 2:53.772
6. 31 Jessy KAUFFMAN HVHW 11 16 - 6-7#4-4#6-6 2:50.786
7. 18 Suzanne DE CLEER BSC 19 - 7-7#7-4#5-6 3:00.955
8. 72 Maryne DAFFINI RPV 23 - 8-7#8-4#7-6 2:52.186



Overall Classification  Men Junior B

STAR CLASS
Grenoble, France - 13-15 January 2012
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Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR Super Final Best time

1. 54 Dennis VISSER SCT 102 3 - 1-7#1-4#1-6 2:33.022
2. 33 Dylan HOOGERWERF HVHW 45 10 - 6-7#2-4#2-6 2:41.883
3. 22 Paul BEAUCHAMP CVGH 34 15 - 2-7#10-4#3-6 2:32.812
4. 74 Corentin CATOIRE RPV 31 11 - 3-7#3-4#5-6 2:33.392
5. 43 Farrell TREACY MIRC 16 15 - 4-7#7-4#4-6 2:36.075
6. 56 Mylan ELZINK GO 8 23 - 7-7#4-4#12-6 2:29.382
7. 20 Ulysse AIRIEAU CGALE 5 28 - 5-7#13-4#10-

6
2:36.709

8. 15 Massimo GURINI BOR 22 - 8-7#6-4#8-6 2:29.512
9. 79 Alexander DYK-STRÖMBERG SKS 26 - 12-7#8-4#6-6 2:36.348
10. 69 Cédric GLAUDA OGCA 28 - 14-7#5-4#9-6
11. 42 Patrick PAWASSERAT MERC 29 - 11-7#11-4#7-

6
2:35.166

12. 55 Leon BLOEMHOF TRL 32 - 10-7#9-4#13-
6

2:34.274

13. 34 Dennis KRUYSWIJK HVHW 32 - 9-7#12-4#11-
6

2:32.328



Heats 3000 m Relay Relay

Race 37, Group 1    (1 of 3)

Race 38, Group 1    (2 of 3)

STAR CLASS
Grenoble, France - 13-15 January 2012

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points Qualification

1. 2 6 Agorà Skating Team AGO 4:24.818
   2  Matteo MARTINI
   3  Pietro DE LORENZIS
   4  Davide VISCARDI
   5  Simone ROSIGNOLI

2. 4 10 Netherlands 3 NED3 4:25.016
   8  Reid VAN DRECHT
   52  Lara VAN RUIJVEN
   54  Dennis VISSER
   57  Itzhak DE LAAT

3. 3 8 Netherlands 1 NED1 4:28.536
   50  Roza KOOYSTRA
   51  Sara ROG
   59  Adwin SNELLINK
   60  Jan Ebele VAN DER REE

4. 1 3 FRANCE 2 FRA2 4:54.708
   9  Tifany HUOT MARCHAND
   19  Jennifer SOLITO
   20  Ulysse AIRIEAU
   69  Cédric GLAUDA

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points Qualification

1. 1 1 FRANCE 1 FRA1 4:28.203
   11  Thibaut MELINE
   22  Paul BEAUCHAMP
   23  Vincent JEANNE
   70  Thibaut CROLET

2. 4 11 Netherlands 4 NED4 4:29.280
   24  Bas BOELSMA
   33  Dylan HOOGERWERF
   66  Jorrit OOSTEN
   77  Joris PEPERKAMP

3. 3 5 Ice Team Torino ITT 4:40.633
   38  Ilaria SAVORETTO
   39  Ylenia TOTA
   40  Andrea CASSINELLI
   41  Aldo CASTO

4. 2 4 GBR 2 GBR2 4:58.169
   12  Kathryn THOMSON
   13  Shannon SCOTT
   27  Alex WHELBOURNE
   67  Gemma COOPER



Race 39, Group 1    (3 of 3)

STAR CLASS
Grenoble, France - 13-15 January 2012

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points Qualification

1. 4 13 Netherlands 5 NED5 4:20.959
   35  René DE GROOT
   62  Rudy KOEK
   63  Björn POSTMA
   65  Jeroen SONNEVELD

2. 3 9 Netherlands 2 NED2 4:22.269
   36  Sidney SWART
   56  Mylan ELZINK
   58  Mark PRINSEN
   64  Koen HAKKENBERG

3. 2 2 GBR 1 GBR1 4:23.107
   28  Billy SIMMS
   29  Josh CHEETHAM
   30  Murray COCHRANE
   43  Farrell TREACY

4. 1 7 Milan Skating Club MSC 4:59.441
   17  Matteo COMPAGNONI
   46  Lorenzo CONTI
   47  Francesco BRUZZO
   48  Federico SALZANI




